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Men / 5E / 9-10 yrs
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Santiago Onofre515
Sokol

11.700 11.100 9.40011.000 11.20010.200 64.600
1 3 1T 9T 11T 4 1 

1 

Bryson Brandon1587
Clovis Gymnastics

9.700 11.600 9.70010.800 11.40010.600 63.800
12 1 4 2T 4T 3 2 

2 

Misha Romo524
SCATS

10.500 10.400 9.30011.000 10.90011.500 63.600
5 11 1T 12T 1 8T 3 

3 

Shay Bertz505
High Sierra

10.800 10.900 9.20010.500 11.10010.900 63.400
2T 4 5 14T 2 5 4 

4 

Shawn Bishop503
SCEGA

10.400 10.800 9.40010.400 11.70010.300 63.000
6 5 6T 9T 10 2 5 

5 

Max Hairabedian1589
Clovis Gymnastics

10.300 10.500 9.70010.100 11.90010.400 62.900
7T 8T 11T 2T 9 1 6 

6 

Troy Leach523
SCATS

10.100 10.500 9.40010.200 11.00010.600 61.800
10 8T 9* 9T 4T 6T 7T

7T

Dillon Schaffer532
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.700 9.900 9.60010.200 10.70010.700 61.800
4 14 9* 4 3 10 7T

7T

Charlie Daines522
Gymcats

9.500 10.500 9.90010.900 9.80010.600 61.200
13 8T 3 1 4T 15 9 

9 

Braylon Taylor516
SCEGA

10.800 8.800 9.50010.300 11.00010.200 60.600
2T 17T 8 5T 11T 6T 10 

10 

Christian Sanchez525
SCATS

10.200 10.600 9.50010.000 10.5009.700 60.500
9 6T 13 5T 13T 11 11 

11 

Tommy Bender504
SCEGA

8.900 11.500 9.30010.400 10.1009.700 59.900
17 2 6T 12T 13T 14 12T

12T

Noah Pham531
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.100 10.600 9.10010.100 10.40010.600 59.900
16 6T 11T 18 4T 12 12T

12T

Colin Parsons519
GymJam

10.300 10.000 9.2009.500 9.7009.600 58.300
7T 13 14 14T 15T 16 14 

14 

Ryan Leuenberger529
Azarian

10.000 10.100 9.5008.800 9.00010.600 58.000
11 12 19 5T 4T 18T 15 

15 

Frank Arreguin500
SCEGA

9.300 8.200 9.5009.100 10.9009.300 56.300
15 20 16T 5T 17 8T 16 

16 

Rienhardt Lotter536
Mission Valley YMCA

9.400 8.800 9.2009.400 9.5008.900 55.200
14 17T 15 14T 19T 17 17 

17 

Joshua Ainsworth513
Sea Wind Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.0008.700 10.3008.900 54.400
18 19 20 19T 19T 13 18 

18 

Brian Warburton517
High Sierra

8.000 9.600 9.2009.100 8.8009.600 54.300
19 15 16T 14T 15T 20 19 

19 

Jack Edwards530
Sea Wind Gymnastics

7.300 9.400 9.0009.000 9.0009.200 52.900
20 16 18 19T 18 18T 20 

20 

Aidan Palumbo535
Demaray's

7.100 6.900 8.6007.400 7.3006.800 44.100
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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